Datenblatt

Abdriickstopfen

- fur Dichtheitsprufung

- G-Gewinde

- heiBwasserbestéandig
Ausstattung

Dichtung, Metallgewindeeinsatz
Modell 1516.113

Artikel 107 666

Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch G
Z-MaB z
Lénge L
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

4941c9e2bda0c2f7f794790279cebbc9c3b957fc

34
9 mm
87 mm
1239 ¢
207,2 cm?®

Kunststoff

1/1
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